

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19388/2005

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARATA RAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, PERMISSION TO FILE AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

The pleadings are also complete.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj